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Women / 3A / All Ages
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Addison Kayanan3029
Texas Dreams

9.625 9.425 9.5509.150 37.750
5 2 2 1 1 

1 

Katelyn Hong3061
Texas Dreams

9.350 9.650 9.2009.050 37.250
16 1 3 4T 2 

2 

Ava Rosiere3068
Top Flight

9.400 9.150 9.3008.550 36.400
12 7T 8T 2 3 

3 

Sadie Hernandez3034
Texas Dreams

9.800 9.200 8.8508.525 36.375
1 5 10 6T 4 

4 

Sophia Sachedina3064
Texas Dreams

9.650 9.350 7.9009.375 36.275
3T 3 1 22 5 

5 

Isabella Spangler3031
Texas Dreams

9.675 9.000 9.2508.050 35.975
2 9T 18T 3 6 

6 

Riley Johnson3027
Texas Dreams

8.900 9.275 8.8508.750 35.775
30T 4 7 7T 7 

7 

Eve Wright3067
Top Flight

9.500 9.175 8.2008.850 35.725
6 6 5 16 8 

8 

Reaghan Neisius3046
Top Flight

9.375 8.850 8.8508.450 35.525
13T 12T 12T 8T 9 

9 

Isabella Nguyen3037
Texas Dreams

9.475 9.000 8.6507.950 35.075
7T 10T 22T 10 10 

10 

Addyson Wills3066
Top Flight

9.150 8.850 8.4508.500 34.950
25 13T 11 12T 11 

11 

Haley Peters3070
World Of Gymnastics

9.650 9.000 8.0508.200 34.900
4T 11T 16T 17 12 

12 

Kinsey Fink3063
Texas Dreams

9.475 8.000 8.5008.450 34.425
8T 28T 13T 11 13 

13 

Amelia Polak3045
Top Flight

9.100 8.050 8.8508.200 34.200
27T 27 17T 9T 14 

14 

Anna Jane Frost3028
Texas Dreams

8.900 8.800 8.4008.050 34.150
31T 14 19T 14 15 

15 

Lyla Waterstreet3047
Top Flight

9.375 8.750 9.2006.800 34.125
14T 16 32T 5T 16 

16 

Lexxi Guitierrez3062
Texas Dreams

9.450 9.150 6.6008.800 34.000
9T 8T 6 32T 17T

17T

Fallon Erickson3026
Texas Dreams

9.425 8.775 7.8008.000 34.000
11 15 21 23 18T

18T

Elizabeth Dyer3048
Top Flight

9.125 8.600 8.3507.900 33.975
26 19 24T 15 19 

19 

Sophia Rosenberger3040
Texas Dreams

9.325 8.300 7.3008.950 33.875
17T 25T 4 28 20 

20 

Camila Figueroa3033
Texas Dreams

9.450 8.675 7.9507.700 33.775
10T 18 26 21 21T

21T

Angel Smith3072
World Of Gymnastics

9.250 8.725 7.7508.050 33.775
20 17 20T 24 22T

22T

Abby Ruiz3041
Texas Dreams

9.300 8.550 7.3508.550 33.750
19 20 9T 27 23 

23 

Sophia Guerra3042
Texas Dreams

9.325 7.750 8.0008.225 33.300
18T 30T 15 18T 24 

24 

Echo Cranor3054
World Of Gymnastics

9.100 8.000 8.4507.650 33.200
28T 29T 27 13T 25 

25 
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Arjavi Thakkar3038
Texas Dreams

9.200 8.450 7.6007.900 33.150
21T 22 25T 25 26 

26 

Karly Cleveland3069
World Of Gymnastics

9.375 8.400 8.0007.150 32.925
15T 23 30 19T 27 

27 

Audrey Childers3032
Texas Dreams

9.175 8.300 8.0007.100 32.575
23T 26T 31 20T 28 

28 

Elizabeth Nims3039
Texas Dreams

9.200 8.500 7.4507.250 32.400
22T 21 29 26 29 

29 

Ryllie Caton3053
World Of Gymnastics

8.900 7.650 7.2007.950 31.700
32T 32 23T 29T 30 

30 

Leah Phillips3043
Texas Dreams

7.400 7.750 7.2008.350 30.700
35 31T 14 30T 31 

31 

Daniela Jaimes3052
World Of Gymnastics

9.175 7.150 6.8507.300 30.475
24T 35 28 31 32 

32 

Lily Stine3001
World Of Gymnastics

8.600 7.350 6.6006.450 29.000
34 33T 34 33T 33 

33 

Paisley Hagy3044
Top Flight

9.000 8.325 0.0006.800 24.125
29 24 33T 34T 34 

34 

Caroline Schwitter3030
Texas Dreams

8.850 7.350 0.0000.000 16.200
33 34T 35 35T 35 

35 
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